20 SPOT

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

PENNY

PENY

PI1X6

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on: 21312026

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold Per centOf
Type Sales
20 SPOT 20 $164.00 $572.00 ($408.00) 1.44
Totals: $164.00 $572.00  ($408.00) 1.44
BEST BET 4 $59.40 $0.00 $59.40 0.52
Totals: $59.40 $0.00 $59.40 0.52
BOTTOM S 40 $35.00 $50.00 ($15.00) 0.31
Totals: $35.00 $50.00 ($15.00) 0.31
EDGES 32 $66.00 $21.00 $45.00 0.58
Totals: $66.00 $21.00 $45.00 0.58
PENNY 8 $38.00 $4.00 $34.00 0.33
Totals: $38.00 $4.00 $34.00 0.33
PENY 8 $19.00 $1.50 $17.50 0.17
Totals: $19.00 $1.50 $17.50 0.17
PIX6 6 $420.50 $117.00 $303.50 3.69
Totals: $420.50 $117.00 $303.50 3.69
Regular 1 $1,254.25 $898.50 $355.75 11.00
Regular 2 $5,231.50 $4,176.25 $1,055.25 45.86
Regular 3 $1,140.25 $1,169.77 ($29.52) 10.00
Regular 4 $2,454.50 $2,145.17 $309.33 21.52
Regular 5 $13.70 $1.20 $12.50 0.12
Regular 6 $158.80 $186.40 ($27.60) 1.39
Regular 8 $9.50 $1.96 $7.54 0.08
Regular 10 $135.00 $104.00 $31.00 1.18
Regular 14 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00 0.07
Regular 15 $130.00 $160.00 ($30.00) 1.14
Totals: $10,535.50 $8,843.25  $1,692.25 92.36
TOPS 40 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00 0.61
Totals: $70.00 $0.00 $70.00 0.61
$11,407.40 $9,608.75  $1,798.65 100.00

AR

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.70

-0.02

-0.29

1.00

1.00

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.72
0.75
0.70

-0.02

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.08
0.36
0.08
0.16
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01

0.00

0.75



