

# Monthly Spot Action Report

AR

Report Executed on: 2/3/2026

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf Sales</u>	<u>Expected Return</u>	<u>Weighted Ave</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$164.00	\$572.00	(\$408.00)	1.44	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$164.00</b>	<b>\$572.00</b>	<b>(\$408.00)</b>	<b>1.44</b>		
	BEST BET	4	\$59.40	\$0.00	\$59.40	0.52	0.70	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$59.40</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$59.40</b>	<b>0.52</b>		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$35.00	\$50.00	(\$15.00)	0.31	-0.02	0.00
<b>BOTTOM S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$35.00</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>(\$15.00)</b>	<b>0.31</b>		
	EDGE S	32	\$66.00	\$21.00	\$45.00	0.58	-0.29	0.00
<b>EDGE S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$66.00</b>	<b>\$21.00</b>	<b>\$45.00</b>	<b>0.58</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$38.00	\$4.00	\$34.00	0.33	1.00	0.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$38.00</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>	<b>\$34.00</b>	<b>0.33</b>		
	PENY	8	\$19.00	\$1.50	\$17.50	0.17	1.00	0.00
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$19.00</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>	<b>\$17.50</b>	<b>0.17</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$420.50	\$117.00	\$303.50	3.69	0.95	0.04
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$420.50</b>	<b>\$117.00</b>	<b>\$303.50</b>	<b>3.69</b>		
	Regular	1	\$1,254.25	\$898.50	\$355.75	11.00	0.75	0.08
	Regular	2	\$5,231.50	\$4,176.25	\$1,055.25	45.86	0.78	0.36
	Regular	3	\$1,140.25	\$1,169.77	(\$29.52)	10.00	0.76	0.08
	Regular	4	\$2,454.50	\$2,145.17	\$309.33	21.52	0.76	0.16
	Regular	5	\$13.70	\$1.20	\$12.50	0.12	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$158.80	\$186.40	(\$27.60)	1.39	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$9.50	\$1.96	\$7.54	0.08	0.74	0.00
	Regular	10	\$135.00	\$104.00	\$31.00	1.18	0.72	0.01
	Regular	14	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.07	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$130.00	\$160.00	(\$30.00)	1.14	0.70	0.01
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$10,535.50</b>	<b>\$8,843.25</b>	<b>\$1,692.25</b>	<b>92.36</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	0.61	-0.02	0.00
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$70.00</b>	<b>0.61</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$11,407.40</b>	<b>\$9,608.75</b>	<b>\$1,798.65</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.75</b>